Chain Chain Chain

@200 mm
7.9"

Material
Brass

Finishes
Brushed, Aged, Bronzed, Polished, Plated or Coated

Blown Glass Shell
2 200 mm Opal

Weight
approx 4kg

©250 mm
9.8"

750 mm
29.5"

US / Canada

Lamp: 12V G4 LED

Lamp Specs: 2700K, 5W, 500 Im

Driver: 12V driver supplied

Dimming: ELV, DALI and 0/1-10V options

Junction Box Compatibility
Suits 3.5” or 4” Octagonal Box *

* See end of document for information




BRUSHED BRASS BRONZED BRASS AGED BRASS

MATTE BLACK CHROME PLATED POLISHED BRASS




